Churer

300m/50m /25 m

03. Oktober 2020

Vereinigte Schutzengesellschaft
Chur und Umgebung
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Chur und Umgebung
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Name

Felix Andreas
Beiner Markus
Conrad Alfred
Beiner Albert
Doldur Yusuf
Felix Christian
Riedi Albert
Felix Florian
Felix Andrea

Dascher Hans

Verein

SG Haldenstein
SG Haldenstein
Stadtschiitzen
SG Haldenstein
SG Haldenstein
SG Haldenstein
SG Haldenstein
SG Haldenstein
SG Haldenstein
SG Haldenstein

300 m, Kat. A
Jg. Punkte
64 231
60 230
68 230
34 229
65 228
64 228
61 227
49 224
64 215
44 212

Ausz.

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

1.
Passe

58
58
59
58
56
57
55
54
54
56

2

3

Churer Meisterschaft

4.

Passe Passe Passe

59
59
57
56
57
56
57
57
53
53

56
57
56
58
57
55
58
54
51
56

58 KK 50.-
56 KK 40.-
58 KK 30.-
57
58
60
57
59
57
47

2020
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Name

Rupp Josef
Hunger Reto
Gansner Peter
Herzog Kurt
Mani Armin
Rudolf Jan

Datwyler Peter

Michels Susanna

Kuhn Daniel
Fasser Rita
Wyssen Arnold
Baptista Andri

Blumenthal Fridolin

Mathis Flurin
Cavigelli Carli
Rudolf Remo

Verein

Stadtschiitzen
Stadtschiitzen
Griitli

SG Haldenstein
SG Haldenstein
Grutli

Grutli
Stadtschitzen
Grutli
Stadtschitzen
Stadtschutzen
Grutli
Stadtschutzen
Grutli

Grutli

Gratli

300 m, Kat. D
Jg. Punkte
60 223
62 223
4 221
39 220
49 220
88 217
56 216
70 214
87 214
69 213
54 209
00 206
38 204
96 200
50 194
62 178

Ausz.

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

1.
Passe

55
55
54
54
56
56
55
55
52
54
55
52
54
50
47
44

2
Passe

59
56
52
53
57
50
54
53
52
55
52
50
51
47
47
40

3. Passe

54
56
58
59
53
54
52
54
56
54
54
46
53
51
51
39

Churer Meisterschaft

4.
Passe

55 KK 50.-
56 KK 40.-
57 KK 30.-
54
54
57
55
52
54
50
48
58
46
52
49
55

2020
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Chur und Umgebung

Rang
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Name

Battaglia Bruno
Solér Urs
Lehmann Stephan
Lehmann Sofie
Radosavljevic Zora
Battaglia Leo
Michels Susanna
Giger Werner

Wyssen Arnold

Verein

uov
Stadtschiitzen
Stadtschiitzen
Stadtschitzen
Stadtschitzen
uov
Stadtschitzen
uov

Stadtschiitzen

Pistole, 50 m
Jg. Punkte
75 285
60 282
62 273
94 272
79 268
51 261
70 261
53 256
54 198

Ausz.

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

1.
Passe

93
95
88
90
89
88
89
83
67

2
Passe

94
90
92
94
85
88
86
83
78

Churer Meisterschaft
2020

3. Passe

98 KK 50.-
97 KK 40.-
93 KK 30.-
88
94
85
86
90
53



VvsC

Chur und Umgebung

Rang Name

11.
12.
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Battaglia Bruno

Lehmann Stephan

Solér Urs

Battaglia Leo

Radosavljevic Zora

Lehmann Sofie
Hug Marco
Gruber Florin
Hug Esther
Wyssen Arnold
Kuhn Daniel
Rudolf Jan

Verein

uov
Stadtschiitzen
Stadtschiitzen
uov
Stadtschiitzen
Stadtschiitzen
Stadtschiitzen
Stadtschiitzen
Stadtschiitzen
Stadtschiitzen
Gratli

Gratli

Pistole, 25 m
Jg. Punkte
75 289
62 282
60 277
51 273
79 272
94 265
99 264
49 264
68 243
54 242
87 233
88 199

Ausz.

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

5.00
10.00

1.
Passe

93
93
92
91
83
88
80
84
85
77
71
47

2
Passe

98
96
86
86
93
86
88
85
74
79
75
71

Churer Meisterschaft

3. Passe

98
93
99
96
96
91
96
95
84
86
87
81

2020

KK 50.-
KK 40.-
KK 30.-



